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Anne Lowry

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Anne Lowry
Postcode WC1X 9ES

Date of birth November 1962
Total current 18
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

FIROKA (PRIORY HOTEL) LIMITED
FIROKA (ALEXANDRA PALACE)
LIMITED

FIROKA (HEALTH AND FITNESS)
LIMITED

FIROKA (OXFORD CINEMA) LIMITED
FIROKA (BEADLOW MANOR)
LIMITED

FIROKA (BEADLOW MANOR)
LIMITED

FIROKA (OXFORD LEISURE) LIMITED

FIROKA (OXFORD UNITED STADIUM)
LIMITED
FIROKA (OXFORD HOTELS) LIMITED

FIROKA (OXFORD HOTELS) LIMITED
FIROKA (OXFORD UNITED STADIUM)
LIMITED

FIROKA (OXFORD LEISURE) LIMITED
FIROKA (OXFORD) LIMITED

FIROKA (OXFORD) LIMITED
FIROKA (CITY) LIMITED

FIROKA (CITY) LIMITED

FIROKA (KINGS CROSS) LIMITED
FIROKA (KINGS CROSS) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

N/A* - no information available

Number

06599318
05853948
04961639

04939509
04215365

04215365

03715984

03716040

03658747

03658747
03716040

03715984
03715976

03715976
03200524

03200524
02466578
02466578

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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907335434

907335434

7 Percy Circus
London
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

30/05/2008 Director
21/06/2006 Director
14/11/2003 Director
31/10/2003 Director
14/09/2001 Company
Secretary
12/06/2001 Director
25/08/1999 Company
Secretary
25/08/1999 Company
Secretary
25/08/1999 Company
Secretary
25/08/1999 Director
25/08/1999 Director
25/08/1999 Director
25/08/1999 Company
Secretary
25/08/1999 Director
22/07/1996 Company
Secretary
22/07/1996 Director
21/12/1994 Director
31/12/1992 Company
Secretary
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Company Name

FIROKA (SC) LIMITED
FIROKA LKH LIMITED
HEYTHROP PARK LIMITED
HEYTHROP PARK LIMITED

SWANFIELD LIMITED

FUTUREKIDS COMPUTER LEARNING
CENTRES LIMITED

PARTPHASE LIMITED

PARTPHASE LIMITED
BONNEYVALE LIMITED

SWANFIELD LIMITED

RAYMANLODGE LIMITED

AVONMORE HOLDINGS LIMITED

NAMEFINE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

05472373
04511538
03892420
03892420

02735593
03138702

02930693

02930693
02925301

02735593

02196453

01654075

01803372

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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App. Date
08/07/2005
27/08/2002
11/12/2000
16/12/1999

02/08/1996
10/01/1996

21/07/1994

21/07/1994
26/05/1994

29/07/1993

31/12/1991

31/12/1991

31/12/1991

907335434

Res. Date

24/06/2003
20/12/2018
21/11/2004

02/08/1996

02/08/1996

01/10/1991

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



